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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56713) : 56713 : Primary Metabolism (56716) : 56716 : Neurochemistry Practical (56718) : 56718 : Research Project

(56723) : 56723 : Primary Metabolism Practicals (56733) : 56733 : Biomolecular Structure (56761) : 56761 : Biomolecular Structure Practicals

(56762) : 56762 : Advanced Techniques in Biochemistry (56766) : 56766 : Neurochemistry

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56713 Primary Metabolism 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56716 Neurochemistry Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56718 Research Project 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56723 Primary Metabolism Practicals 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56733 Biomolecular Structure 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56761 Biomolecular Structure Practicals 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56762 Advanced Techniques in Biochemistry 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56766 Neurochemistry 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-333: DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56713 : Primary
Metabolism (THEORY)

56716 : Neurochemistry
Practical (PRACTICAL)

56718 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56723 : Primary
Metabolism Practicals
(THEORY)

56733 : Biomolecular
Structure (PRACTICAL)

56761 : Biomolecular
Structure Practicals
(PRACTICAL)

56762 : Advanced
Techniques in
Biochemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56766 : Neurochemistry
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1183001 VAISHNAVI VINAY BHOIR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000310) MU-333: Department of Life Science

E1 26 P 21 P 40 P 20 P 28 P 20 P 10 P 20 P MARKS

I1 36 P 23 P 42 P 23 P 36 P 24 P 19 P 21 P (412) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 180.0 8.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56713 : Primary
Metabolism (THEORY)

56716 : Neurochemistry
Practical (PRACTICAL)

56718 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56723 : Primary
Metabolism Practicals
(THEORY)

56733 : Biomolecular
Structure (PRACTICAL)

56761 : Biomolecular
Structure Practicals
(PRACTICAL)

56762 : Advanced
Techniques in
Biochemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56766 : Neurochemistry
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1183002 RUSHABHKUMAR ANIL AGAWANE Regular MALE (MU0341120241000593) MU-333: Department of Life Science

E1 22 P 14 P 25 P 13 P 23 P 14 P 16 P 19 P MARKS

I1 38 P 18 P 35 P 20 P 31 P 19 P 15 P 22 P (344) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 150.0 6.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56713 : Primary
Metabolism (THEORY)

56716 : Neurochemistry
Practical (PRACTICAL)

56718 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56723 : Primary
Metabolism Practicals
(THEORY)

56733 : Biomolecular
Structure (PRACTICAL)

56761 : Biomolecular
Structure Practicals
(PRACTICAL)

56762 : Advanced
Techniques in
Biochemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56766 : Neurochemistry
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1183003 HANNAH MARIA MATHEW Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000670) MU-333: Department of Life Science

E1 35 P 19 P 46 P 16 P 31 P 16 P 14 P 20 P MARKS

I1 37 P 20 P 38 P 20 P 34 P 20 P 17 P 22 P (408) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 22 178.0 8.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56713 : Primary
Metabolism (THEORY)

56716 : Neurochemistry
Practical (PRACTICAL)

56718 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56723 : Primary
Metabolism Practicals
(THEORY)

56733 : Biomolecular
Structure (PRACTICAL)

56761 : Biomolecular
Structure Practicals
(PRACTICAL)

56762 : Advanced
Techniques in
Biochemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56766 :
Neurochemistry
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1183004 FAIZA FIROZ AHMED ANSARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001643) MU-333: Department of Life Science

E1 20 P 18 P 45 P 22 P 24 P 18 P 14 P 19 P MARKS

I1 36 P 23 P 45 P 24 P 36 P 24 P 19 P 23 P (416) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 22 184.0 8.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56713 : Primary
Metabolism (THEORY)

56716 : Neurochemistry
Practical (PRACTICAL)

56718 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

56723 : Primary
Metabolism Practicals
(THEORY)

56733 : Biomolecular
Structure (PRACTICAL)

56761 : Biomolecular
Structure Practicals
(PRACTICAL)

56762 : Advanced
Techniques in
Biochemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56766 :
Neurochemistry
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1183005 KHUSHI TIMORI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241001942) MU-333: Department of Life Science

E1 32 P 23 P 46 P 20 P 32 P 21 P 14 P 24 P MARKS

I1 39 P 24 P 42 P 23 P 36 P 23 P 22 P 22 P (446) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 88 9 A+ 4 36.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 22 192.0 8.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56713 : Primary
Metabolism (THEORY)

56716 : Neurochemistry
Practical (PRACTICAL)

56718 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

56723 : Primary
Metabolism Practicals
(THEORY)

56733 : Biomolecular
Structure (PRACTICAL)

56761 : Biomolecular
Structure Practicals
(PRACTICAL)

56762 : Advanced
Techniques in
Biochemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56766 : Neurochemistry
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1183006 SAUMYANITA PANDA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241002016) MU-333: Department of Life Science

E1 32 P 18 P 34 P 17 P 29 P 18 P 10 P 20 P MARKS

I1 36 P 23 P 43 P 24 P 36 P 23 P 15 P 21 P (399) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 170.0 7.72727


